
The complete yearly calendar including early dismissals & professional development days 
will be shared at Information Sunday

Key Dates for the 2023-24 School Year

Wednesday, August 23  -
Wednesday, November 22  -

Friday, December 22  -
Tuesday, January 9  -
Friday, February 23 -

Wednesday, March 27  -
Monday, April 8  -
Saturday, May 4 -
Friday, May 31  -
Friday, June 7  -

First Day of School
No School, Thanksgiving break begins
Early dismissal, Christmas break begins
Classes Resume
Confirmation, 7pm
Early dismissal, Spring break begins
Classes Resume
First Holy Communion
8th Grade Graduation
Last Day of School

Sunday, August 20  - Information Sunday: 
10am Mass & 11:30 am - 1pm at the School


